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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29.11.2015 - 10:19 Results
AOC SC Open 23.58 TIIDLA Marko EST Tartu 1.12.2013
AOC SC - 13 26.07 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 30.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 24.27 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. SIMSON Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.68 491
Meet record!

2. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.49 447
3. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 26.51 446
4. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.55 397
5. KASHAEV Artem 02 St. Petersburg SKA 27.81 386
6. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.86 384
7. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.35 364
8. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.58 356
9. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.24 332

10. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.40 327
11. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.58 321
12. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 29.71 317
13. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.08 305
14. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 30.20 301
15. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 30.31 298
16. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.35 297
17. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 30.51 292
18. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.90 281
19. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.96 280
20. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.08 276
21. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.28 271
22. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 31.32 270
23. MURAVEV Daniil 03 St. Petersburg SKA 31.42 268
24. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 31.56 264
25. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.69 261
26. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 31.87 256
27. PROHHOROV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.94 255

MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.94 255
29. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.02 253
30. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 251
31. KRIKMANN Kristo 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.32 246
32. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.50 242
33. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.83 235
34. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.08 229
35. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.13 228
36. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.23 226
37. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.37 223
38. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.69 217
39. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.93 212
40. ILVES Markus 03 Spordiklubi Shark 33.98 211
41. KUEPPAR Kristjan 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.00 211
42. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.27 206
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.83 196
44. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.25 189

IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.25 189
46. GOLUBEV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.26 189
47. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.46 186
48. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.63 183
49. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 35.65 183
50. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.90 179
51. SUVE Andres 03 Spordiklubi Garant 36.15 176
52. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.07 163
53. SHEVTSENKO Jegor 02 Spordiklubi Garant 37.11 162
54. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.12 162
55. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.17 161
56. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.29 160
57. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.44 158
58. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.41 146
59. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Sports School VoVIS 38.45 146
60. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.58 144
61. SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 38.63 144
62. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.69 143
63. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 38.88 141
64. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 39.75 132
65. GARTSUEV Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 41.07 120
66. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 46.43 83

DSQ OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 23.64 629
Meet record!

2. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.73 549
PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.73 549

4. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 25.77 485
5. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.96 475
6. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.04 470
7. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 26.30 457
8. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.41 451
9. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 26.47 448

10. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.52 445
11. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.60 441
12. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.62 440
13. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.85 429
14. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.88 428
15. KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOP Swimclub 26.90 427
16. KUUSIK Karl 00 Wiru Swim 26.92 426
17. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.09 418
18. TREPP Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 27.19 413
19. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 27.21 412
20. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 27.29 409
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

21. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 27.35 406
22. MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 27.42 403
23. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.59 395
24. ARKADJEV Martin 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 27.74 389

KOOSER Bo Aaron 00 TOP Swimclub 27.74 389
26. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 27.90 382
27. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 27.95 380
28. AVI Mattias 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.05 376
29. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.31 366
30. KOTSERIN Danila 00 Spordiklubi Garant 28.55 357
31. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 28.57 356
32. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.81 347
33. KUENNAP Henri 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.18 334
34. SHEVTSOV Dmitri 00 Spordiklubi Garant 29.43 326
35. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 29.57 321
36. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.69 317
37. TORGONSKI Artur 01 Paernu SK 29.96 309
38. KOLESNIKOV Lev Aleksander 01 Spordiklubi Garant 30.16 303
39. SIMAKOV Vladimir 00 St. Petersburg SKA 30.65 288
40. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.43 267
41. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.31 246
42. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.47 242
43. ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 33.58 219
44. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 211

Open

1. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 23.64 629
Meet record!

2. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Latgales peldesanas cents 23.76 619
3. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 24.01 600
4. KALJUVALD Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 24.23 584
5. MURAVJOV Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 24.47 567
6. SOLODOVNIK Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 24.58 559
7. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.67 553
8. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.72 550
9. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.73 549

PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.73 549
11. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 24.85 541
12. HARLAPS Maksims 98 Latgales peldesanas cents 25.35 510
13. KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 25.59 496
14. KADALIPP Risto 97 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.66 492
15. SIMSON Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.68 491

Meet record!
16. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 25.77 485
17. RAEPPO Henry 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.80 484
18. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.96 475
19. MEIER Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.99 473
20. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.04 470
21. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.09 468
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 26.30 457
23. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.41 451
24. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 26.47 448
25. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.49 447
26. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 26.51 446
27. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.52 445
28. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.60 441
29. OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.62 440
30. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 26.69 437
31. KUETT Kaspar 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.78 432
32. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.85 429
33. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.88 428
34. KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOP Swimclub 26.90 427
35. KUUSIK Karl 00 Wiru Swim 26.92 426
36. KOPPEL Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.02 421
37. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.09 418
38. OBOLONIN Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 27.19 413

TREPP Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 27.19 413
40. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 27.21 412
41. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 27.29 409
42. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 27.35 406
43. MINAJEV Kirill 00 Spordiklubi Garant 27.42 403
44. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.55 397
45. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.59 395
46. ARKADJEV Martin 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 27.74 389

KOOSER Bo Aaron 00 TOP Swimclub 27.74 389
48. KASHAEV Artem 02 St. Petersburg SKA 27.81 386
49. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.86 384
50. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 27.90 382
51. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 27.95 380
52. AVI Mattias 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.05 376
53. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.31 366
54. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.35 364
55. KOTSERIN Danila 00 Spordiklubi Garant 28.55 357
56. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 28.57 356
57. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.58 356
58. KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.81 347
59. KUENNAP Henri 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.18 334
60. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.24 332
61. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.40 327
62. SHEVTSOV Dmitri 00 Spordiklubi Garant 29.43 326
63. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 29.57 321
64. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.58 321
65. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.69 317
66. ANGERJAERV Armin 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.70 317
67. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 29.71 317
68. TORGONSKI Artur 01 Paernu SK 29.96 309
69. LILIENBERG Kaurit 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.08 305
70. KOLESNIKOV Lev Aleksander 01 Spordiklubi Garant 30.16 303
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

71. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 30.20 301
72. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 30.31 298
73. MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.35 297
74. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 30.51 292
75. SIMAKOV Vladimir 00 St. Petersburg SKA 30.65 288
76. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.90 281
77. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.96 280
78. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.08 276
79. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.28 271
80. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 31.32 270
81. MURAVEV Daniil 03 St. Petersburg SKA 31.42 268
82. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.43 267
83. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 31.56 264
84. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.69 261
85. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 31.87 256
86. PROHHOROV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.94 255

MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.94 255
88. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.02 253
89. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.11 251
90. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.31 246
91. KRIKMANN Kristo 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.32 246
92. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.47 242
93. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.50 242
94. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.83 235
95. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.08 229
96. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.13 228
97. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.23 226
98. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.37 223
99. ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 33.58 219

100. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.69 217
101. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.93 212
102. ILVES Markus 03 Spordiklubi Shark 33.98 211
103. KUEPPAR Kristjan 02 Spordiklubi Garant 34.00 211
104. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 211
105. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.27 206
106. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 34.83 196
107. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.25 189

IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.25 189
109. GOLUBEV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.26 189
110. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.46 186
111. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.63 183
112. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 35.65 183
113. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.90 179
114. SUVE Andres 03 Spordiklubi Garant 36.15 176
115. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.07 163
116. SHEVTSENKO Jegor 02 Spordiklubi Garant 37.11 162
117. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.12 162
118. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.17 161
119. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.29 160
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 16, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

120. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.44 158
121. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.41 146
122. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Sports School VoVIS 38.45 146
123. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.58 144
124. SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 38.63 144
125. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.69 143
126. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 38.88 141
127. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 39.75 132
128. GARTSUEV Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 41.07 120
129. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 46.43 83
DSQ OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi

GA - False Start


